
This is not an exhaustive list and it will be added to throughout the year.

Busy Bee 5 years Themes
Friends My Friend Jesus Magabook

Feelings 

When I look at You

General 

Fish Don’t Need Snorkels

Looking After God's World

Sunbeam 6 - 7 years Themes

JESUS 

About Jesus x 2 

My Friend Jesus Magabook

HOW YOUR BODY WORKS

Making Friends Set  x 7 

FAMILIES 

NATURE

Amazing Nature

MISSION 

Heroes of Faith 

My Friend Jesus 

BUILDERS 8-9 years Themes

Church History 

Michael Asks Why

Michael Asks Why (Activity Book)

Care for the Body

My Little Health Book

How to (DIY Book)

Amazing Nature

Missions 
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Guide Books (Series)

Helping Hand  9-10 years Themes

Old Testament Character

Men & Women of the Bible Series

Meet the Cast

Growing Up

Young Man

Life Begins Like This

History

Open Gates (or series)

Donkey Carts

Mission

Guides Greatest series*

General 

Childrens Bible Dictionary

Uncle & Best Arthurs Stories (Set)

Helping Hands Elastic Brain

Busy Bees Illustrated Daily Bible

Builders Heroes in Training 

Sunbeams Talking with God

Friends Secrets from the Treasure Chest 

Companions What if

Explorers 12 - 13 yrs God  Spaces 

Rangers Here I Am, God Space

Voyagers 14 - 15 yr Here I Am, God Space

Guides 15-16 years Here I Am, God Space

Missions 

Guide Series *

Autobiography

Gifted Hands

Friends 10 - 11

 Devotionals  by Group

PATHFINDERS



Think Big

Big Picture

Take the Risk (Hard Back)

A Thousand shall Fall

Seventh Day Ox 

A Song of Eve

Project Sunglight

Science of Nature

Amazing  Nature

Mud - Guide  Series

Personal Choice

Jesus the only superhero

Donkey-Cart Series

Unforgettable Stories

A Horse Called Blackbery

Hannah (Series)***

Humble Hero

Siege at the Gates Series 

Dectective Zack (Series single)

Dectective Zack (Two books in one)

 

Devotional

What If/Sensational quotes

Missions

Guide Series*

Autobiography

When all alone I stand (J Doward)

Science of Nature

Say No to Drugs (musicial and DVD)

MUD Series 

Personal Choice

(Please refer to Friend)

Companion  11-12 



Devotional 

God's Space

Missions

Guide Series*

Curse Proof

Best Ever Mission Stories Vol 1

Best Ever Mission Stories Vol 2

Autobiography

Seventh-Day Ox

A Thousand Shall Fall

Nature of Science

Young Man

Young Woman

Personal Choice

(Please refer to Companions) +

Hyacinth Chronicles series

Great Sleepy series

Happy Path

Devotional

Here I Am/God's Space

Missions

Guide Series*

Chains in China

Autobiography

Changed 4 Life

Chains in China

Convicted 

Nature of Science

Science Discovers - God ? God Speak

Screen Deep (Devotional)

Explorers 12-13 

Rangers 13-14



Take Charge of Your Health

Evolution and Creation

Life Without Limits

Personal Choice

(same as Explorers)

Amelia the Flying Squirrel

Dick The Babaysitting Bear

The Prodigal Father

Struggles (paperback)

Sturggles (Hardback)

Struggles - Study Guide

Devotional

Here I am

God Space

Missions

Guide Story Book series

Autobiography 

Never Lose Hope

Red Coats and Simitars

God's Graffiti

Why I forsook Islam

Nature

(Same as Rangers)

 Origins Accident or Design

Personal Choice

I don’t see it that way

What We Believe for Teens  Series

Prophecies of Daniel,Revelation Series

Spectrum War Series

Warrror Series

Voyagers 14- 15 & Guide 15 -16 years 

Voyagers 14-15. (See above)



Guide Series Titles *

GUIDE'S GREATEST MISSION STORIES

Price GUIDE'S GREATEST MIRACLE STORIES

5.00£                                          GUIDE'S GREATEST MYSTERY STORIES

GUIDE'S GREATEST FAITH STORIES

GUIDE'S GREATEST DISCOVERY STORIES

3.95£                                          GUIDE'S GREATEST PRAYER STORIES

GUIDE'S GREATEST ESCAPE STORIES

GUIDE'S GREATEST CHRISTMAS STORIES

2.95£                                          GUIDE'S GREATEST SABBATH STORIES

3.95£                                          GUIDE'S GREATEST ANGEL STORIES

GUIDE'S GREATEST ANIMAL STORIES

GUIDE'S GREATEST NARROW ESCAPE STORIES

GUIDE'S GREATEST GRACE STORIES

1.95£                                          GUIDE'S GREATEST RESCUE STORIES

5.00£                                          GUIDE'S GREATEST HERO STORIES

GUIDE'S GREATEST CHANGE OF HEART STORIES

GUIDE'S GREATEST FUNNY STORIES

44.00£                                        GUIDE'S GREATEST MISCHIEF STORIES

13.95£                                        Horse Series**

HORSE CALLED BLACKBERRY

HORSE CALLED MAYONNAISE

1.95£                                          HORSE CALLED SASKATOON

5.00£                                          HORSE CALLED TAMARINDO

HORSE CALLED POPPYSEED

RUTHIE (HANNAH SERIES)

Hannah Series ***

3.95£                                          ERIN (HANNAH SERIES)

1.50£                                          ELAINE (HANNAH SERIES)

MARILLA (HANNAH SERIES)

ANN (HANNAH SERIES)

1.99£                                          GRACE (HANNAH SERIES)

HEROES IN TRAINING DEVOTIONAL

13.95£                                        



£7.95-8.50

1.95£                                          

5.95£                                          

9.95£                                          

5.75£                                          

£7.95 - 8.50

12.50£                                        

10.75£                                        

7.50£                                          

12.50£                                        

12.50£                                        

9.25£                                          

10.50£                                        

10.50£                                        

10.50£                                        

10.50£                                        

10.50£                                        

Key Reading 

£7.95 - 8.50

3.99£                                          



3.99£                                          

4.95£                                          

11.99£                                        

9.25£                                          

10.75£                                        

1.75£                                          

1.75£                                          

£6.95 - 9.95

5.95£                                          

4.95£                                          

6.00£                                          

5.75£                                          

7.25£                                          

5.75£                                          

4.95£                                          

11.50£                                        

Key Reading Happy Paths

12.50£                                        

£7.95 - 8.50

10.75£                                        

7.25£                                          

£6.95 - 9.95



Key Reading Happy Paths

7.95£                                          

8.50£                                          

8.50£                                          

9.95£                                          

9.95£                                          

7.95£                                          

5.75£                                          

4.95£                                          

Key Reading Happy Paths

(see devotional list)

12.25£                                        

1.75£                                          

12.25£                                        

12.25£                                        

14.25£                                        

8.50£                                          



1.75£                                          

2.25£                                          

3.95£                                          

9.95£                                          

9.95£                                          

5.95£                                          

3.95£                                          

4.95£                                          

tba

Key Reading Happy Paths

(see devotional list)

(see devotional list)

12.95£                                        

7.95£                                          

11.00£                                        

6.95£                                          

9.95£                                          

8.50£                                          

9.25£                                          

1.95£                                          

7.25£                                          



Red Letters

None in Stock

New Release Mar 2019


