# PATHFINDER READING LIST Stanborough Press Ltd This is not an exhaustive list and it will be added to throughout the year.

Busy Bee	5 years	Themes	
	Friends	My Friend Jesus Magabook	
		Feelings	
		When I look at You	
		General	
		Fish Don't Need Snorkels	
		Looking After God's World	
Sunbeam	6 - 7 years	Themes	
		<u>JESUS</u>	
		About Jesus x 2	
		My Friend Jesus Magabook	
		HOW YOUR BODY WORKS	
		Making Friends Set x 7	
		FAMILIES	
		NATURE	
		Amazing Nature	
		MISSION	
		Heroes of Faith	
		My Friend Jesus	
BUILDERS	8-9 years	Themes	
	,	Church History	
		Michael Asks Why	
		Michael Asks Why (Activity Book)	
		, ,,,	
		Care for the Body	
		My Little Health Book	
		•	
		How to (DIY Book)	
		Amazing Nature	
		<u> </u>	

		Guide Books (Series)	
Helping Han 9-10 years		Themes	
		Old Testament Character	
		Men & Women of the Bible Series	
		Meet the Cast	
		Growing Up	
		Young Man	
		Life Begins Like This	
		<u>History</u>	
		Open Gates (or series)	
	Donkey Carts		
		25: :	
		<u>Mission</u>	
		Guides Greatest series*	
		Gonoral	
General Childrens Pible Dict		Childrens Bible Dictionary	
		Uncle & Best Arthurs Stories (Set)	
		Officie & Best Artiful's Stories (Set)	
	Devot	ionals by Group	
Helping Hands Elastic Brain			
Busy Bees		Illustrated Daily Bible	
Builders		Heroes in Training	
Sunbeams		Talking with God	
Friends		Secrets from the Treasure Chest	
Companions		What if	
Explorers	12 - 13 yrs	God Spaces	
Rangers		Here I Am, God Space	
Voyagers	14 - 15 yr	Here I Am, God Space	
Guides	15-16 years	Here I Am, God Space	
	P/	ATHFINDERS	
	Fri	ends 10 - 11 	
<b></b>			
		Missions	
		<u>Missions</u> Guide Series *	
		Guiue Series	
		Autobiography	
		Gifted Hands	
		·	

	Think Big
	Big Picture
	Take the Risk (Hard Back)
	A Thousand shall Fall
	Seventh Day Ox
	A Song of Eve
	Project Sunglight
	. reject curiging
	Science of Nature
	Amazing Nature
	Mud - Guide Series
	Wide Galac Scries
	Personal Choice
<del></del>	Jesus the only superhero
	Donkey-Cart Series
	Unforgettable Stories
	A Horse Called Blackbery
<u> </u>	Hannah (Series)***
-	Humble Hero
<del></del>	
	Siege at the Gates Series
	Dectective Zack (Series single)
	Dectective Zack (Two books in one)
	Companion 11 12
	Companion 11-12
	Devotional
	Devotional  What If/Sensational quotes
	Devotional  What If/Sensational quotes  Missions
	Devotional  What If/Sensational quotes
	Devotional  What If/Sensational quotes  Missions
	Devotional  What If/Sensational quotes  Missions
	Devotional  What If/Sensational quotes  Missions  Guide Series*  Autobiography
	Devotional  What If/Sensational quotes  Missions  Guide Series*
	Devotional  What If/Sensational quotes  Missions  Guide Series*  Autobiography
	Devotional  What If/Sensational quotes  Missions  Guide Series*  Autobiography
	Mhat If/Sensational quotes  Missions  Guide Series*  Autobiography  When all alone I stand (J Doward)
	Mhat If/Sensational quotes  Missions Guide Series*  Autobiography When all alone I stand (J Doward)  Science of Nature
	Mhat If/Sensational quotes  Missions  Guide Series*  Autobiography  When all alone I stand (J Doward)  Science of Nature  Say No to Drugs (musicial and DVD)
	Mhat If/Sensational quotes  Missions Guide Series*  Autobiography When all alone I stand (J Doward)  Science of Nature Say No to Drugs (musicial and DVD) MUD Series
	Mhat If/Sensational quotes  Missions  Guide Series*  Autobiography  When all alone I stand (J Doward)  Science of Nature  Say No to Drugs (musicial and DVD)

Explorers 12-13			
	Devotional		
	God's Space		
	·		
	Missions		
	Guide Series*		
	Curse Proof		
	Best Ever Mission Stories Vol 1		
	Best Ever Mission Stories Vol 2		
	Autobiography		
	Seventh-Day Ox		
	A Thousand Shall Fall		
	Nature of Science		
	Young Man		
	Young Woman		
	Personal Choice		
	(Please refer to Companions) +		
	Hyacinth Chronicles series		
	Great Sleepy series		
	<u>Happy Path</u>		
Ra	ngers 13-14		
	<u>Devotional</u>		
	Here I Am/God's Space		
	<u>Missions</u>		
	Guide Series*		
	Chains in China		
	Autobiography		
	Changed 4 Life		
	Chains in China		
	Convicted		
	Nature of Science		
	Science Discovers - God ? God Speak		
	Screen Deep (Devotional)		

ı	Take Charge of Your Health		
	Take Charge of Your Health		
	Evolution and Creation  Life Without Limits		
	Life Without Limits		
	Personal Choice		
	(same as Explorers)		
	Amelia the Flying Squirrel		
	Dick The Babaysitting Bear		
	The Prodigal Father		
	Struggles (paperback)		
	Sturggles (Hardback)		
	Struggles - Study Guide		
Voyagers 14- 15 & Guide 15 -16 years			
	Devotional		
	Here I am		
	God Space		
	Missions		
	Guide Story Book series		
Autobiography			
	Never Lose Hope		
	Red Coats and Simitars		
	God's Graffiti		
	Why I forsook Islam		
	,		
	Nature		
	(Same as Rangers)		
	Origins Accident or Design		
	5		
	Personal Choice		
	I don't see it that way		
	What We Believe for Teens Series		
	Prophecies of Daniel, Revelation Series		
	Spectrum War Series		
	Warrror Series		
Voyagers 14-15. (See above)			
Voyageis			

	Price	
£	5.00	)
£	3.95	5
£	2.95	
£	3.95	5
£	1.95	
£	5.00	)
£	44.00	)
£	13.95	5
		_
£	1.95	
£	5.00	<u> </u>
£	3.95	
£	1.50	)
<u> </u>		
	4.04	_
£	1.99	<del></del>
-		
£	13.95	_
<u> </u>	13.93	_

#### **Guide Series Titles \***

**GUIDE'S GREATEST MISSION STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST MIRACLE STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST MYSTERY STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST FAITH STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST DISCOVERY STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST PRAYER STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST ESCAPE STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST CHRISTMAS STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST SABBATH STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST ANGEL STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST ANIMAL STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST NARROW ESCAPE STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST GRACE STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST RESCUE STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST HERO STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST CHANGE OF HEART STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST FUNNY STORIES GUIDE'S GREATEST MISCHIEF STORIES** 

#### **Horse Series\*\***

HORSE CALLED BLACKBERRY
HORSE CALLED MAYONNAISE
HORSE CALLED SASKATOON
HORSE CALLED TAMARINDO
HORSE CALLED POPPYSEED
RUTHIE (HANNAH SERIES)

### Hannah Series \*\*\*

ERIN (HANNAH SERIES)
ELAINE (HANNAH SERIES)
MARILLA (HANNAH SERIES)
ANN (HANNAH SERIES)
GRACE (HANNAH SERIES)
HEROES IN TRAINING DEVOTIONAL

	£7.95-8.50	
£		1.95
£		5.95
£		9.95
_		3.33
£		5.75
-		3.73
	£7.95 - 8.50	
	L7.33 - 0.3U	
£		12.50
L		12.50
c		10.75
£		10.75
£		7.50
£		12.50
£		12.50
£		9.25
£		10.50
£		10.50
£		10.50
£		10.50
£		10.50
	Key Reading	
	£7.95 - 8.50	
£		3.99

£ 4.95 £ 11.99 £ 9.25 £ 10.75 £ 1.75 £ 1.75 £ 1.75 £ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25 £ 5.75		
£ 11.99 £ 9.25 £ 10.75 £ 1.75 £ 1.75 £ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25	£	3.99
£ 9.25 £ 10.75 £ 1.75 £ 1.75 £ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25	£	4.95
£ 10.75 £ 1.75 £ 1.75 £ 1.75 £ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25	£	11.99
£ 1.75 £ 1.75 £ 6.95 - 9.95 £ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25	£	9.25
£ 1.75  £6.95 - 9.95  £ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25	£	10.75
£6.95 - 9.95  £ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25	£	1.75
£ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25	£	1.75
£ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25		
£ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25		
£ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25		
£ 5.95 £ 4.95 £ 6.00 £ 5.75 £ 7.25		
£       4.95         £       6.00         £       5.75         £       7.25	£6.95 - 9	.95
£       4.95         £       6.00         £       5.75         £       7.25		
£       4.95         £       6.00         £       5.75         £       7.25		
£       4.95         £       6.00         £       5.75         £       7.25		
£     6.00       £     5.75       £     7.25	£	5.95
£     5.75       £     7.25	£	4.95
f 7.25	£	6.00
	£	5.75
£ 5.75	£	7.25
	£	5.75

£		4.95
£		11.50
	Key Reading Happy	Paths
£		12.50
	£7.95 - 8.50	
£		10.75
£		7.25
	£6.95 - 9.95	

Key Reading Ha	appy Paths
£	7.95
£	8.50
£	8.50
£	9.95
£	9.95
	3.33
£	7.95
£	5.75
£	4.95
	1.33
Ka Daadiaa III	D. U.
Key Reading Ha	appy Paths
(see devotio	nal list)
£	12.25
	12.23
£	1.75
£	12.25
£	12.25
£	1425
	14.25
£	8.50

£	1.75
£	2.25
£	3.95
£	9.95
£	9.95
£	5.95
£	3.95
£	4.95
tba	
Key Reading Hap	py Paths
(see devotiona	
(see devotion	al list)
£	12.95
£	7.95
£	11.00
£	6.95
£	9.95
£	8.50
£	9.25
£	1.95
£	7.25

## **Red Letters**

None in Stock

New Release Mar 2019